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ORDER]?  Is it very favorable, mostly favorable, mostly unfavorable, or very unfavorable?   

 

 
F. France 

 Very 

favorable 

Mostly 
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Mostly 

unfavorable 

Very 

unfavorable 

No  

opinion 

Total 

favorable 

Total 

unfavorable 

        

2014 Feb 6-9 19 59 12 5 6 78 17 

        

2013 Feb 7-10 22 51 17 5 5 73 22 

2012 Feb 2-5 18 57 17 4 5 75 21 

2011 Feb 2-5 20 51 19 5 5 71 24 

2010 Feb 1-3 13 50 24 7 6 63 31 

2009 Feb 9-12  12 52 22 8 6 64 30 

2008 Feb 11-14 16 53 18 9 5 69 27 

2007 Feb 1


